B20000	000236
(Address) (Address)	000349710440
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/07/2001024035 **1000.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2020 NOV 12 A
Office Use Only	
	NOV 13 2020 M. SOLOMON

APPLICATION BY FORE LIMITED LIABILI TO TRANSACT	ELGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR TY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP F BUSINESS IN FLORIDA		
WOODS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP			
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnershi Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Li WOODS FLORIDA 5 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	imited Elability Elmited Forthership (1992)		·
If name unavailable, name under which the limited partners business in Florida	, must comain acceptable carrier	egister to transact	
2 ILLINOIS	3.9/23/1998	-	
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation		
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: <u>36-4251828</u>		202	
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and F	Florida Street Address:		
BRIAN J. DOWNEY			ی د مرتبعہ: ویسری ا
14090 METROPOLIS AVE., #205			ΓT)
FT. MYERS, FL 33912			\Box
 I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perform my position as registered agent. 	8	ith the provisions obligations of	
Signatur	e of Registered Agent		
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Address:		
480 W. SEMINARY	480 W SEMINARY		
WHEATON, IL 60187-0000	WHEATON, IL 60187-0000		
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited pa			
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address	SS 61 each general partner. DENISE T. WOO	DS	
Name of General Partner:	DENISE T. WOO		
Street Address:	Street Address:		
WHEATON. IL 60187-0000	WHEATON, IL 60187-00		
	Mailing Address:		
	Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:	Street Address:		
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		



Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
·	

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:___

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	6	day of Norther	.20 20
			f a general partner

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

01:1144 ZI AON 0202 <u>-</u>; -; -;



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

WOODS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, HAVING REGISTERED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON MAY 13, 1999. APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT (2001) OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LP/LLLP IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HAVING FULFILLED ALL REQUIREMENTS OF SAID ACT WITH REGARD TO PAYMENT OF FEES, THE FILING OF ANNUAL REPORTS (IF APPLICABLE) AND NEITHER HAVING BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY DISSOLVED BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE NOR HAVING VOLUNTARILY FILED A STATEMENT OF TERMINATION.



Authentication #: 2030800614 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 3RD day of NOVEMBER A.D. 2020 .

opper White

SECRETARY OF STATE





20201101111 1914 12:24

14090 Metropolis Ave., #205 Fort Myers, Florida 33912 Telephone (239) 321-6690 : Facsimile (813) 489-2092 www.brianjdowneypa.com

November 6, 2020

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Rejected Filing Document Number: W20000089629

Gentlemen:

On behalf of Woods Limited Partnership, my office filed an Application by Foreign Limited Partnership to Transact Business in Florida on or around August 3, 2020. Said application was rejected based on the name applied for with document number W20000089629 assigned to the rejected filing.

Please find attached a second application for Woods Florida Five Limited Partnership (or, alternatively, Woods Florida 5 Limited Partnership).

Please process accordingly.

Sincerely.

Brian J. Downey



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 14, 2020

GEORGE I. WOODS, III 480 W. SEMINARY WHEATON, IL 60187

SUBJECT: WOODS FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W20000089629

We have received your document for WOODS FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$1000.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The alternate name that you have chosen is not available. Please select a new name.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Mel Solomon Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 420A00015430

www.sunbiz.org